
Mx Prestge Cavallara MX2 - Warm Up Gr A

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 211 LAPUCCI N. 1:54.403
Migliore

1 2:20.194 09:01:23.019

2 2:00.500 09:03:23.519

3 1:54.403 09:05:17.922

4 3:28.688 09:08:46.610

5 2:28.224 09:11:14.834

6 1:55.018 09:13:09.852

7 2:38.158 09:15:48.010

 Po. 2 - # 253 PANCAR J. + 00.358
Dif. Primo

1 2:17.978 09:01:24.922

2 2:03.454 09:03:28.376

3 1:57.385 09:05:25.761

4 1:56.276 09:07:22.037

5 2:08.568 09:09:30.605

6 1:54.761 09:11:25.366

7 2:06.412 09:13:31.778

8 1:57.863 09:15:29.641

 Po. 3 - # 111 MANUCCI A. + 01.282
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.635 09:01:06.170

2 2:02.598 09:03:08.768

3 1:57.149 09:05:05.917

4 1:55.819 09:07:01.736

5 2:13.757 09:09:15.493

6 1:55.685 09:11:11.178

7 2:10.397 09:13:21.575

8 2:07.809 09:15:29.384

 Po. 4 - # 313 ISDRAELE ROMANO T.+ 01.328
Dif. Primo

1 2:23.517 09:01:41.922

2 2:14.086 09:03:56.008

3 1:56.747 09:05:52.755

4 2:15.441 09:08:08.196

5 1:55.731 09:10:03.927

6 2:25.205 09:12:29.132

7 2:12.077 09:14:41.209

 Po. 5 - # 24 HORGMO K. + 01.376
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.377 09:01:09.001

2 2:00.154 09:03:09.155

3 2:00.644 09:05:09.799

4 1:55.779 09:07:05.578

5 1:57.666 09:09:03.244

6 1:58.265 09:11:01.509

7 1:59.198 09:13:00.707

8 1:58.469 09:14:59.176

 Po. 6 - # 228 SCUTERI E. + 01.417
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.069 09:00:59.695

2 1:58.367 09:02:58.062

3 2:10.505 09:05:08.567

4 1:55.820 09:07:04.387

5 2:16.379 09:09:20.766

6 1:56.420 09:11:17.186

7 2:13.230 09:13:30.416

8 1:57.443 09:15:27.859

 Po. 7 - # 80 ADAMO A. + 01.767
Dif. Primo

1 2:19.441 09:01:20.296

2 1:59.781 09:03:20.077

3 2:24.619 09:05:44.696

4 2:01.890 09:07:46.586

5 1:56.170 09:09:42.756

6 2:23.028 09:12:05.784

7 1:59.728 09:14:05.512

 Po. 8 - # 223 TROPEPE G. + 02.174
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.094 09:01:17.139

2 2:09.651 09:03:26.790

3 1:56.577 09:05:23.367

4 3:32.935 09:08:56.302

5 2:41.662 09:11:37.964

6 2:34.459 09:14:12.423

 Po. 9 - # 931 ZANOTTI A. + 03.782
Dif. Primo

1 2:24.225 09:01:29.586

2 2:04.445 09:03:34.031

3 1:58.185 09:05:32.216

4 2:29.140 09:08:01.356

5 3:43.333 09:11:44.689

6 2:23.681 09:14:08.370

 Po. 10 - # 174 MURATORI F. + 03.996
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.767 09:03:02.735

2 2:18.083 09:05:20.818

3 1:58.399 09:07:19.217

4 2:26.581 09:09:45.798

5 3:09.870 09:12:55.668

6 2:01.370 09:14:57.038

 Po. 11 - # 56 CORTI L. + 04.003
Dif. Primo

1 2:23.612 09:01:48.299

2 2:13.563 09:04:01.862

3 2:00.393 09:06:02.255

4 2:28.325 09:08:30.580

5 1:59.604 09:10:30.184

6 2:18.542 09:12:48.726

7 1:58.406 09:14:47.132

 Po. 12 - # 105 ORIOL O. + 04.110
Dif. Primo

1 2:20.941 09:01:27.052

2 2:04.412 09:03:31.464

3 1:58.513 09:05:29.977

4 2:04.096 09:07:34.073

5 2:15.344 09:09:49.417

6 2:06.749 09:11:56.166

7 2:02.488 09:13:58.654

 Po. 13 - # 31 BASSI F. + 04.416
Dif. Primo

1 2:22.268 09:01:49.355

2 2:08.891 09:03:58.246

3 1:59.326 09:05:57.572

4 2:14.314 09:08:11.886

5 1:58.819 09:10:10.705

6 2:21.418 09:12:32.123

7 2:01.889 09:14:34.012

 Po. 14 - # 270 BARBAGLIA E. + 04.447
Dif. Primo

1 2:23.138 09:02:57.289

2 2:16.829 09:05:14.118

3 1:58.850 09:07:12.968

4 2:24.266 09:09:37.234

5 2:04.295 09:11:41.529

6 1:58.861 09:13:40.390

7 2:36.860 09:16:17.250

 Po. 15 - # 3 TUANI F. + 04.456
Dif. Primo

1 2:22.698 09:01:32.189

2 2:04.902 09:03:37.091

3 2:01.533 09:05:38.624

4 2:24.678 09:08:03.302

5 1:58.859 09:10:02.161

6 1:59.394 09:12:01.555

7 2:26.875 09:14:28.430

 Po. 16 - # 8 FACCA A. + 04.456
Dif. Primo

1 2:23.329 09:01:40.217

2 2:09.799 09:03:50.016

3 2:01.401 09:05:51.417

4 2:01.224 09:07:52.641

5 2:35.250 09:10:27.891

6 1:58.859 09:12:26.750

7 2:47.066 09:15:13.816

 Po. 17 - # 53 LATA V. + 04.677
Dif. Primo

1 2:24.210 09:01:45.994

2 3:16.482 09:05:02.476

3 2:15.519 09:07:17.995

4 1:59.977 09:09:17.972

5 1:59.080 09:11:17.052

6 2:27.200 09:13:44.252

7 2:10.529 09:15:54.781

Fastest lap: 1:54.403 
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Mx Prestge Cavallara MX2 - Warm Up Gr A

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 18 - # 127 ULIVI M. + 04.871
Dif. Primo

1 2:20.749 09:01:35.777

2 2:10.236 09:03:46.013

3 2:35.825 09:06:21.838

4 2:00.430 09:08:22.268

5 2:24.368 09:10:46.636

6 1:59.274 09:12:45.910

7 2:21.550 09:15:07.460

 Po. 19 - # 37 QUARTI Y. + 05.119
Dif. Primo

1 2:25.218 09:02:54.407

2 1:59.522 09:04:53.929

3 2:33.817 09:07:27.746

4 2:08.209 09:09:35.955

5 2:01.547 09:11:37.502

6 2:40.438 09:14:17.940

 Po. 20 - # 119 PALANCA G. + 05.310
Dif. Primo

1 2:22.275 09:01:57.591

2 2:07.053 09:04:04.644

3 2:01.833 09:06:06.477

4 2:25.154 09:08:31.631

5 2:00.631 09:10:32.262

6 2:17.902 09:12:50.164

7 1:59.713 09:14:49.877

 Po. 21 - # 169 OLSSON F. + 05.357
Dif. Primo

1 2:26.029 09:02:25.188

2 2:23.122 09:04:48.310

3 2:53.479 09:07:41.789

4 1:59.760 09:09:41.549

5 2:29.672 09:12:11.221

6 2:13.580 09:14:24.801

 Po. 22 - # 64 CIABATTI L. + 05.658
Dif. Primo

1 2:22.478 09:02:00.118

2 3:37.150 09:05:37.268

3 2:01.421 09:07:38.689

4 2:00.266 09:09:38.955

5 2:00.061 09:11:39.016

6 2:22.760 09:14:01.776

 Po. 23 - # 499 ALBERIO E. + 05.856
Dif. Primo

1 2:22.290 09:02:01.715

2 2:13.253 09:04:14.968

3 2:01.603 09:06:16.571

4 2:19.272 09:08:35.843

5 2:00.609 09:10:36.452

6 2:20.832 09:12:57.284

7 2:00.259 09:14:57.543

 Po. 24 - # 818 BOGA E. + 06.150
Dif. Primo

1 2:21.429 09:01:29.825

2 2:05.751 09:03:35.576

3 2:13.664 09:05:49.240

4 2:05.113 09:07:54.353

5 2:22.351 09:10:16.704

6 2:00.553 09:12:17.257

7 2:25.474 09:14:42.731

 Po. 25 - # 281 NICOLI R. + 06.330
Dif. Primo

1 2:29.887 09:02:32.999

2 2:04.849 09:04:37.848

3 2:16.974 09:06:54.822

4 2:03.484 09:08:58.306

5 2:00.733 09:10:59.039

6 2:50.539 09:13:49.578

 Po. 26 - # 26 EDBERG T. + 06.333
Dif. Primo

1 2:21.731 09:02:40.778

2 2:19.738 09:05:00.516

3 2:00.736 09:07:01.252

4 2:22.596 09:09:23.848

5 2:27.132 09:11:50.980

6 2:24.927 09:14:15.907

 Po. 27 - # 880 RUSSI M. + 06.361
Dif. Primo

1 2:14.882 09:02:04.104

2 2:03.625 09:04:07.729

3 2:02.229 09:06:09.958

4 2:11.408 09:08:21.366

5 2:00.799 09:10:22.165

6 2:21.293 09:12:43.458

7 2:00.764 09:14:44.222

 Po. 28 - # 669 RUFFINI L. + 06.706
Dif. Primo

1 2:19.488 09:02:04.568

2 2:15.089 09:04:19.657

3 2:04.914 09:06:24.571

4 2:15.712 09:08:40.283

5 2:02.535 09:10:42.818

6 2:10.586 09:12:53.404

7 2:01.109 09:14:54.513

 Po. 29 - # 838 ERMINI P. + 06.943
Dif. Primo

1 2:25.537 09:02:27.228

2 2:04.886 09:04:32.114

3 2:01.346 09:06:33.460

4 2:05.642 09:08:39.102

5 2:01.863 09:10:40.965

6 2:44.257 09:13:25.222

7 2:01.525 09:15:26.747

 Po. 30 - # 249 CALUGI D. + 07.442
Dif. Primo

1 2:29.424 09:02:17.113

2 2:04.903 09:04:22.016

3 2:16.613 09:06:38.629

4 2:47.950 09:09:26.579

5 2:16.462 09:11:43.041

6 2:01.845 09:13:44.886

 Po. 31 - # 974 TAMAI M. + 07.525
Dif. Primo

1 2:30.727 09:02:14.793

2 2:17.834 09:04:32.627

3 2:13.214 09:06:45.841

4 2:02.884 09:08:48.725

5 2:27.776 09:11:16.501

6 2:02.532 09:13:19.033

7 2:01.928 09:15:20.961

 Po. 32 - # 344 RAZZINI P. + 07.856
Dif. Primo

1 2:22.455 09:01:52.575

2 2:19.409 09:04:11.984

3 2:19.353 09:06:31.337

4 2:02.259 09:08:33.596

5 2:31.351 09:11:04.947

6 2:09.420 09:13:14.367

7 2:04.244 09:15:18.611

 Po. 33 - # 89 BERTO T. + 08.190
Dif. Primo

1 2:19.526 09:02:05.314

2 2:04.288 09:04:09.602

3 5:12.322 09:09:21.924

4 2:02.783 09:11:24.707

5 2:17.728 09:13:42.435

6 2:02.593 09:15:45.028

 Po. 34 - # 375 CAGNO E. + 08.475
Dif. Primo

1 2:21.524 09:02:02.534

2 2:15.108 09:04:17.642

3 2:05.494 09:06:23.136

4 2:03.299 09:08:26.435

5 2:28.242 09:10:54.677

6 2:02.878 09:12:57.555

7 2:26.571 09:15:24.126

 Po. 35 - # 38 BICALHO SALA R.+ 08.781
Dif. Primo

1 2:28.688 09:02:50.422

2 2:44.464 09:05:34.886

3 2:16.578 09:07:51.464

4 2:03.184 09:09:54.648

5 3:27.519 09:13:22.167

6 2:59.018 09:16:21.185

 Po. 36 - # 4 DOVIZIOSO A. + 08.874
Dif. Primo

1 2:24.283 09:02:20.549

2 2:18.520 09:04:39.069

3 2:19.091 09:06:58.160

4 2:03.277 09:09:01.437

5 2:18.125 09:11:19.562

6 2:16.496 09:13:36.058

7 2:08.188 09:15:44.246

Fastest lap: 1:54.403 
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Mx Prestge Cavallara MX2 - Warm Up Gr A

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 37 - # 23 SARASSO T. + 09.070
Dif. Primo

1 2:22.076 09:01:54.620

2 2:11.550 09:04:06.170

3 2:07.374 09:06:13.544

4 2:30.911 09:08:44.455

5 2:16.555 09:11:01.010

6 2:04.378 09:13:05.388

7 2:03.473 09:15:08.861

 Po. 38 - # 220 GIUZIO R. + 12.720
Dif. Primo

1 2:21.935 09:01:37.731

2 2:14.076 09:03:51.807

3 4:56.036 09:08:47.843

4 2:09.051 09:10:56.894

5 2:07.123 09:13:04.017

6 2:18.790 09:15:22.807

 Po. 39 - # 536 BORTOLOTTO D.+ 20.692
Dif. Primo

1 2:25.785 09:02:18.412

2 2:15.095 09:04:33.507

3 2:18.290 09:06:51.797

4 2:34.154 09:09:25.951

5 2:28.302 09:11:54.253

6 2:26.739 09:14:20.992

Fastest lap: 1:54.403 
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